136, B Wing, Ansa Industrial Estate, Saki Vihar Road, Sakinaka 
Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072, Maharashtra, India 

Tel. No. ; +91 9223400434; E-mail : deccan.bearings9@gmail.com 

Website : www.deccanbearings.in 

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 52,00,000° (FIFTY-TWO LAKHS) FULLY PAID EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE 

OF 7 10/- EACH (“OFFER SHARES") REPRESENTING 26% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF THE EXPANDED CAPITAL OF 
THE COMPANY ON A FULLY DILUTED BASIS, AS OF THE 10TH (TENTH) WORKING DAY FROM THE CLOSURE OF THE 
TENDERING PERIOD OF THE OPEN OFFER.

[...]

Last date of communicating the rejection/acceptance and completion 
of payment of cansideration or retun of Equity Sharas to the Public 
Shareholdars of the Target Company 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

3. | Datails of the Offer pertaining to TC | Open offer fior the acquisition of up to 52,00,000 (Fifty Two Lakhs) fully paid-up Equity Shases 

having & face valug of T 10/- (Rupesas Ten only) ["Offer Shares”), representing 26,00% 
{Twenky-Six Parcant) of the Expanded Vobing share capital of the Target Company ona fully 

diluted basis, as of the tenth working day from the closure of the lendering period of the